Configuration Sheet
MOONRING 2.5
LPL2.5MD
Suspended
Surface
• Low Glare Prismatic lens is standard.
• Straight sections can be made to join with curved sections.
• Width can be customized.
• Curve size can be customized.
MOONRING 2.5  LPL2.5MD
Suspended, Surface
Dimensions
Distribution
65mm
95mm
Direct only
2
65mm
95mm
Direct and Indirect
MOONRING 2.5  LPL2.5MD
Suspended, Surface
1. Base Model  (Diameter customized, for complex designs order each pice separately to be joined together)
CIRCLES
LPL2.5MD-S-1.2M - CIRCLE 1.2M Diameter - Suspended Circle
LPL2.5MD-SM-1.2M - CIRCLE 1.2M Diameter - Surface Mounted Circle
LPL2.5MD-S-1.5M - CIRCLE 1.5M Diameter - Suspended Circle
LPL2.5MD-SM-1.5M - CIRCLE 1.5M Diameter - Surface Mounted Circle
LPL2.5MD-S-1.8M - CIRCLE 1.8M Diameter - Suspended Circle
LPL2.5MD-SM-1.8M - CIRCLE 1.8M Diameter - Surface Mounted Circle
LPL2.5MD-S-2.4M - CIRCLE 2.4M Diameter - Suspended  Circle
LPL2.5MD-SM-2.4M - CIRCLE 2.4M Diameter - Surface Mounted Circle
HALF CIRCLES
LPL2.5MD-S-1.2M - HCIRCLE 1.2M Diameter - Suspended Half Circle
LPL2.5MD-SM-1.2M - HCIRCLE 1.2M Diameter - Surface Mounted Half Circle
LPL2.5MD-S-1.5M - HCIRCLE 1.5M Diameter - Suspended Half Circle
LPL2.5MD-SM-1.5M - HCIRCLE 1.5M Diameter - Surface Mounted Half Circle
LPL2.5MD-S-1.8M - HCIRCLE 1.8M Diameter - Suspended Half Circle
LPL2.5MD-SM-1.8M - HCIRCLE 1.8M Diameter - Surface Mounted Half Circle
LPL2.5MD-S-2.4M - HCIRCLE 2.4M Diameter - Suspended Half Circle
LPL2.5MD-SM-2.4M - HCIRCLE 2.4M Diameter - Surface Mounted Half Circle
1/4 ARCS
LPL2.5MD-S-1.2M - 1/4 ARC 1.2M Diameter - Suspended 1/4 ARC
LPL2.5MD-SM-1.2M - 1/4 ARC 1.2M Diameter - Surface Mounted 1/4 ARC
LPL2.5MD-S-1.5M - 1/4 ARC 1.5M Diameter - Suspended 1/4 ARC
LPL2.5MD-SM-1.5M - 1/4 ARC 1.5M Diameter - Surface Mounted 1/4 ARC
LPL2.5MD-S-1.8M - 1/4 ARC 1.8M Diameter - Suspended 1/4 ARC
LPL2.5MD-SM-1.8M - 1/4 ARC 1.8M Diameter - Surface Mounted 1/4 ARC
LPL2.5MD-S-2.4M - 1/4 ARC 2.4M Diameter - Suspended 1/4 ARC
LPL2.5MD-SM-2.4M - 1/4 ARC 2.4M Diameter - Surface Mounted 1/4 ARC
STRAIGHT SECTIONS
LPL2.5MD-S-.5M-STRAIGHT .5M - Suspended - Straight Section
LPL2.5MD-SM-.5M-STRAIGHT .5M - Surface Mounted - Straight Section
LPL2.5MD-S-1.5M-STRAIGHT 1.5M - Suspended - Straight Section
LPL2.5MD-SM-1.5M-STRAIGHT 1.5M - Surface Mounted - Straight Section
3
MOONRING 2.5  LPL2.5MD
Suspended, Surface
2. LED Lamping